INTERESTED SMALL BUSINESS CONCERNS
Interested Small Business Concerns that are interested in having their Company listed on this web page should provide their company name, point of contact, telephone number, and e-mail address to Lori Nebeker at LNebeker@doeal.gov.
As of January 30, 2006

Company

 Name
Point of Contact
Telephone #
E-mail Address
	Sierra Lobo, Inc
	Daniel R. Lowe
	419-499-9653
	dlowe@sierralobo.com

	Pro2Serve Professional Project Services, Inc.
	Mark J. DeGraff
	865-220-4338
	degraffm@p2s.com

	Bay Systems Consulting, Inc.
	I. Jasmine Ali
	800-510-7754
	jasmine@baysystemsinc.com

	Parallax, Inc.


	Denny Brown


	240-328-9551


	dbrown@parallaxnet.com




Companies added as of March 15, 2006

Company

 Name
Point of Contact
Telephone #
E-mail Address
	Intrinsyx Technologies Corporation
	Arshad Mian
	650-464-4686
	arshad@intrinsyx.com

	Professional Environmental Group
	Della Heideman
	541-454-2833
	della@pegrouponline.com


Companies added as of Mar 20, 2006

Company

 Name
Point of Contact
Telephone #
E-mail Address
	Flagg Building Improvements
	Diana Bonnett
	925-516-2206
	diana@flaggbuilding.com

	Quest America Inc
	Melo Rajakumar
	408-492-1650 x212
	melo@questam.com

	Hamilton Medical Products, Inc
	Luta Duncan
	510-799-0100
	www.hamiltonmedicalproducts.com

	Scwiff, Levy, & Polo, LLP
	Elizabeth Shwiff
	415-291- 8600 x232
	Elizabeth@yoursrvc.com


	Cufis Technologies Inc
	Eric Hoffman 
	916-652-4418
	eric@cufis.com

	Cufis Technologies Inc
	James Iglehart
	800-608-5567
	james@curfis.com

	Custom Micorwave Components Inc
	Gregory Mau
	510-651-3434 x208
	Greg@customwave.com

	B&C Janitorial Service, Inc
	Cheryl A. Garcia
	510-741-8903
	www.bandcjanitorial.com


	Bay Systems Consulting
	Jasmine Ali
	510-415-0917
	jasmine@baysystemsinc.com


	Rubecon General Contracting Inc
	Ruben A. Santana
	415-206-7740
	ruben@rubecon.com


	Ameritac, Inc
	Isiah Harris
	925-691-8360
	isiah@earthlink.net


	TeamPersona
	Dulce Morales
	415-982-3400
	dulce.morales@teampersona.com


	Bay Area Carpet and Maintenance Services
	Ron Davis
	707-745-5815
	rcarpet@pacbell.net


	MS Environmental Solutions, Inc
	Mabel Delgado
	925-685-1376
	Mabel.delgado@mses-inc.com


	Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc
	Randy Randal
	925-969-0750
	rrandall@errg.net



Companies added as of Mar 21, 2006

 Company Name
  Point of Contact   Telephone #
E-mail Address
	NexGen Technologies, Inc
	Chris Elliott
	720-377-1800
	Chris_Elliott@nexgeninc.com


	DELTA Computer Solutions Inc
	Steve Ike
	415-495-4005 x445
	sike@Deltacs.com


	R&M Environmental and Infrastructure Engineering, Inc
	Masood Ghassemi
	510-553-2146
	mghassemi@randmenvironmental.com


	PNI International
	Peter H. Park
	408-257-2777
	ppark@pniinternational.com


	New World Environmental Inc dba New World Technology (NWT)
	Michael Wilson / Diana Davis
	925-443-7967
	mike@newworld.org
dianad@newworld.org



Companies added as of April 10, 2006

 Company Name
  Point of Contact   Telephone #
E-mail Address
	Network Management Corp
	James Rounsville
	916-332-5841
	James.rounsville@nmc-ip.net



	PQP
	Clyde Morton
	925-820-5164
	CHM3@aol.com

	CE2 Corporation
	Ed Kilduff
	925-963-0299
	kilduff@ce2corp.com

	Strategic Management Solutions, Inc (SMSI)
	David K. O’Flynn
	571-233-7350
	David.oflynn@smsi.us


	Trofholz Technologies, Inc (TTI)
	Jarret Shaeffer
	925-260-7300
	jshaeffer@tti-tech.com



	Powell & Partners, Architects
	Karina Powell

Fred Powell
	510-663-3800
	powellsf@powellarchs.com

	Integrity Sales, Inc
	Christie Snipes
	510-733-0540
	Christie@integritysales.com

	Jonas and Associates, Inc
	Romena Jonas
	925-374-0020
	romena@jonasinc.com

	Computer Cite
	Cammy Chiang Ticknor
	707-451-6515
	cammy@computercite.com

	New World Environmental, Inc dba New World Technology
	Diana Davis
	925-443-7967
	dianad@newworld.org

	Source One Management Inc
	Larry Woodburn
	303-832-8600
	lwoodburn@sourceone.com


